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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fredericson5043
Twisters

9.525 9.150 9.1759.450 37.300
5 5 1 4T 1 

1 

Anna Page5008
Airborne

9.750 9.300 9.4258.625 37.100
1 3 12 2 2 

2 

Maile Dougherty5024
Edge

9.250 9.375 9.0509.350 37.025
11T 1 5 7T 3 

3 

Anaya Webster5012
Airborne

9.550 9.000 9.0509.400 37.000
3T 8 2T 7T 4 

4 

Lauren Bashant5021
Edge

9.300 9.350 8.9509.375 36.975
9T 2 4 11T 5 

5 

Sophia Wells5048
Twisters

9.300 8.900 9.2259.400 36.825
9T 12T 2T 3 6 

6 

Cassidy Wo5014
Airborne

9.625 9.200 8.9009.000 36.725
2 4 7 13 7 

7 

Jenna Bowsher5042
Twisters

9.550 9.100 9.0009.025 36.675
3T 6 6 10 8 

8 

Rose Williams5060
West Valley

9.500 9.075 9.4508.550 36.575
6 7 14 1 9 

9 

Jodi Au5051
West Valley

9.325 8.975 9.0508.850 36.200
8 9T 8 7T 10 

10 

Kelly Ilmi5053
West Valley

9.250 8.975 9.1508.800 36.175
11T 9T 9 6 11 

11 

Kristin Lin5006
Airborne

9.350 8.900 8.9508.600 35.800
7 12T 13 11T 12 

12 

Sophie Nguyen5057
West Valley

9.050 8.450 9.1758.675 35.350
13 14 11 4T 13 

13 

Delphi Pentin5009
Airborne

8.925 8.950 8.4008.700 34.975
14 11 10 14 14 

14 
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